=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Connection details

From: Chojnice (20.04.2024 16:02) To: Tczew (20.04.2024 17:33)
Total travel time: 1h:31m Changes: 0

Trains
From: Chojnice Date: 20.04.2024 16:02
To: Tczew Date: 20.04.2024 17:33
Connection: Chojnice - Tczew No. 50712
Operator: POLREGIO S.A. Commercial R
cat.
Running: 61V; 14 1V; 19-20 IV; 1V; 6-7 V; 19 V; 20 V-8 VI,
Services 2/ G
* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.
No. Station Arrival Departure P!?:;Zrkm
1 Chojnice 20.04.2024 16:02 2/2
2 Krojanty 16:08 16:09 171
3 Rytel 16:13 16:14 1/1
4 Rytel Wies 16:17 16:17 1/1
5 Gutowiec 16:22 16:23 1/2
6 Czersk 16:29 16:29 3/2
7 tag 16:35 16:35 1/2
8 Czarna Woda 16:39 16:39 1/2
9 Kamienna Karczma 16:43 16:43 2/2
10 Kaliska 16:47 16:48 1/2
11 Bytonia 16:51 16:52 2/2
12 Zblewo 16:55 16:55 1/2
13 Pinczyn 16:58 16:59 1/2
14 Piesienice 17:02 17:03 2/2
15 Starogard Gdanski 17:10 17:11 1/2
16 Szpegawsk 17:16 17:16 2/2
17 Swarozyn 17:20 17:21 1/2
18 Rokitki Tczewskie 17:26 17:27 2/2
19 Tczew 17:33 417
Legend
Sign Description Service Description
. - according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay (2] - 2nd class
- 5-15 minutes delay lc2o) - carriage suitable for transporting bicycles - limited places
. - above 15 minutes delay av'a||ab|e
— - railbus

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 18.05.2024 02:51:34 Page 1 of 1



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


